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Kurseinteilung für das Wintersemester 2024/25 

Matrikel-
nummer 

Kurs  
Matrikel-
nummer 

Kurs  
Matrikel-
nummer 

Kurs 

840521 TC 
 

840649 TD 
 

840669 TC 

840522 TA 
 

840650 TB 
 

840670 TC 

840541 W 
 

840651 TD 
 

840671 W 

840546 W 
 

840652 TB 
 

840672 W 

840550 TD 
 

840653 W 
 

840673 TC 

840580 TC 
 

840654 TA 
 

840674 TD 

840589 TD 
 

840655 TB 
 

840676 TA 

840600 TB 
 

840656 TD 
 

840677 TA 

840614 TB 
 

840657 TA 
 

840678 TA 

840616 TD 
 

840658 TD 
 

840679 TB 

840621 W 
 

840659 TC 
 

840680 TD 

840634 TA 
 

840660 W 
 

840682 TC 

840642 TC 
 

840661 TA 
 

840683 TD 

840643 TB 
 

840662 TC 
 

840684 TB 

840644 W 
 

840663 W 
 

840685 TA 

840645 TB 
 

840664 TC 
 

840686 TB 

840646 TD 
 

840665 TB 
 

840687 TD 

840647 W 
 

840666 TA 
 

– – 

840648 TA 
 

840668 TC 
 

– – 

Stand: 22.07.2024 


